®
TYPE
020112
Terra
Cotta
-TRC
Acid
Rust

MOUNTING:  None supplied. See Mounting Accessories below for options
FINISH:  Black texture polyester powder coat. Optional finishes available
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION  LAMP SHIP  WEIGHT
FFL-09-BLT Aluminum Floodlight 9w, 4100K CFL 2.0 lbs.
FFL-09HE-BLT Aluminum Floodlight, hood extension 9w, 4100K CFL 2.0 lbs.
FFL-13-120VBLT Aluminum Floodlight 13w, 4100K CFL 2.0 lbs.
FFL-13HE-120VBLT Aluminum Floodlight, hood extension 13w, 4100K CFL 2.0 lbs.
FFL-13-CAM
mounted on
FA-26-WBR
IP44